

¢)

ITEM NO.8 & 67

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5885/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2012 in CRLM No.M-880/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ARVINDER S BRARA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6008 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6021 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6024 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6025 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6026 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6027 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6032 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report))

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6033 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6035 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6037 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6046 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6048 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6055 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6061 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6062 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6063 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|